Regionale 2 Tappe Sprint
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:48:49

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 09/03/2008

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

DAL MOLIN Andrea
GIACOMIN Alice
BACCEGA Cristiano
LINGUANOTTO Stefano
ANTONIOL Giada
VIECELI Gloria
ZUGLIAN Gabriele
VIECELI Veronica
OPPIO Alessandro
MURER Giada
CORSO Lorenzo
CANDOTTI Danilo
MARCON Alessandro
ZUCCO Alessandro
DE BONI Mirco
GIASONE Giacomo
PERCO Paolo
TOIGO Emanuele

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

ZUCAL Giulio
BACCEGA Samuele
VIDALE Simone
ALOUANI Adel
STEFANI Sebastiano

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

LANGHER Francesco
DEGASPERI Moritz
FAES Elia

TONA Edoardo
BACCEGA Riccardo
TOIGO Federico
MENEGHEL Marino
BAGGETTO Fernando
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
MENEGHEL Francesco
MURARO Mirco

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:05:29
00:09:02
00:09:36
00:10:11
00:11:32
00:11:38
00:15:39
00:16:30
00:19:17
00:23:48
00:24:29
00:25:18
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:29:35
00:08:03
00:14:17
00:12:41

Tempo
00:07:59
00:09:45
00:12:54
00:19:08
00:21:59

Tempo
00:11:48
00:12:09
00:13:01
00:13:16
00:14:02
00:14:06
00:14:07
00:14:10
00:14:12
00:14:20
00:14:50



12 KANEIDER Simon TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:15:54

13 DE NONI Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:05
14 PADOVAN Alberto ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:18:09
NP TOIGO Damiano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00
PE POSCHIAVIN Andrea A.S.D. FONZASO 00:26:06
PE MOLINARI Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:19:47

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MARSONER Fabio TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:18
2 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:15
3 VENEZIAN Federico A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:18:18
4 BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:29
5 KOFLER Stefan TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:18:39
6 CASSOL Jacopo ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:19:31
7 ZORZI Tommaso A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:19:35
8 GIOVANELLI Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:54
9 GASPARI Fabrizio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:23:20

10 CONCI Camillo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:23:51
11 PANTE Daniele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:27:27
12 BERTELLE Enrico ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:28:28
13 DE BORTOLI Francesco ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:49:16
NP SANTIN Lucio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:00:00

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BACCEGA Antonio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:13

2 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:37

3 SEGATTA Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:44

4 SACCUMAN Nicola A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:18:04
5 LOSS Giuseppe U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:00

6 MARTIGNAGO Paolo OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:19:50

7 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:56

8 VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:11

9 QUAIATTO Arrigo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:24:37
10 BOZZETTO Sigfrid A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:32:29
NP BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:00:00
PM CASARIN Alessandro ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:25:10

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:14:50
2 ORLER Patrizio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:55
3 DONANZAN Mariano A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:16:15
4 PADOVAN Fabio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:16:23
5 HUBER Hansjoerg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:06
6 ZINI Flavio FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:17:18



7 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:18:27
8 BERNABE Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:26
9 PIN Luigi ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:28
9 DE RIZ Dario ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:28
11 SEGALLA Giovanni ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:08
12 DORIGATI Carlo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:21:22
13 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:21:30
14 BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:23:14
15 TREVISAN Renato TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:23:59
16 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:25:15
17 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:26:27
18 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:26:40
19 TONA Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:26:58
20 DE COLLE Maurizio ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:28:35
21 PRIMON Marcello ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:29:14
22 KOSSLER Anton TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:36:29
23 HUBER Roland TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:37:03
24 ZANON Francesco A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:44:58
25 MARTIN Fernando TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:53:28
PE VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:47
SQ LUPATO Giovanni ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:20:07
Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PAGLIARI Daniele G.S. FORESTALE 00:14:24
2 MENEGHEL Daniele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:28
3 PIN Roland ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:00
4 TURRA Piero A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:03
5 BARAUSSE Alberto A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:16:42
6 BELLOTTO Cristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:17:11

7 NIZZOLI Renato CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:17:46

8 THOMASETH Martin TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:18:13

9 COSTELLA Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:24
10 MARTIGNAGO Daniele OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:20:25
11 DALLA RIVA Fabio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:13
12 BETTEGA Davide A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:22:49
NP TRENTIN Emanuele PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP VENEZIAN Matteo A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:00:00
PE MARGIORE Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:20:16

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DONANZAN Adele A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:14:28

2 PASA Camilla A.S.D. FONZASO 00:22:32

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
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MENEGHEL Laura
RESCH Valentina
CONCI Agnese
PUPP Claudia
KANEIDER Melanie
SACCUMAN Martina
BOND Deborah
CAMBRUZZ| Giulia
KARBON Gerlinde
RECH Rita

FACEN Martina

Categoria: W20

Pos.
1

2

3
NP

Nome

TRENTIN Elena
ORLER Eleonora
TURCARELLI Valentina
PRADEL Meryl

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

CANDOTTI Claudia
BOLZONELLA Manuela
PIRCHER Helene

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
BORDIN Patrizia

GONZO Monica

MOTTER Elsa

VISENTIN Chiara

LOSS Cornelia
FERRANTE Maria Michela
PACHER Mirta

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome

ZOTTA Ivana
GRUBER Elisabeth
VILIOTTI Paola
FRARE Michela

DAL SOLER Giuliana
UNTERHOFER Gertrud
COLO Carmen
RAMPADO Marilena
TRAVELLA Rosaria
KARBON Theresia
HOFFER Sandra

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. ARGENTARIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:14:40
00:15:08
00:16:22
00:17:20
00:18:34
00:21:00
00:21:23
00:22:51
00:23:55
00:28:51
00:29:04

Tempo
00:14:40
00:15:57
00:22:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:16
00:23:27
00:23:46
00:24:01
00:25:53
00:26:38
00:26:57
00:28:24
00:29:40
00:35:01
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:12
00:15:32
00:16:04
00:18:14
00:18:17
00:21:36
00:21:54
00:22:18
00:25:20
00:31:16
00:14:22



Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLDI Helga
2 SCARAVONATI Laura
3 CORONA Martina
NP CUNICO Giulia

Societa

G.S. FORESTALE

G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Tempo
00:18:44
00:18:50
00:34:04
00:00:00



